Inspector/Deputy Chief Inspector an application for renewal

Very few factories remain to renew their licenses for the
year 2017. Most of them are closed and licenses have

been revoked. Some of the factories were not renewed

Nine Hundred Twenty Nine only) collected as fee

1,75,90,5481-(Rupees One Crore Seventy Five Lakhs Ninety

Thousand Five Hundred Forty Eight only) charged as

additional fee. A detailed table showing fee collected is
enclosed herewith as soft copy in CD. From 2015 to 2022,

prosecution actions have been taken against - 4l unregistered

factories In the three regions of the department namely